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10/1/10 - 9/30/11

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)

Expenditures Expenditures Expenditures Total Total

Catalogue of Mental Health for Services for for Expenditures Expenditures Total Total

Title XX Social Services Without Regard Recipients of Recipients of for for Children Adult

to Income Free Services Fee Services Children Adults Recipients Recipients

Counseling/Psychotherapy 

Diagnostic Assessment 

Pre-Hosp. Screening 

Partial Hospitalization 

Social and Rec.  Service  

Crisis Intervention 

Residential Treatment 

Employment Service 

Vocational Service 

Adult Educational Service 

Occupational Therapy 

Community Support Prog. 

Med./Somatic Treatment 

Unduplicated Total

Children Adults

Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Board Administration

Board Administration Total Expenditures

 

Grand Total Children plus Adults plus

Children plus Adults plus Board Administration

Board Administration Total Expenditures

#VALUE!

REPORTING 

PERIODBOARD EXPENDITURE REPORT OF SERVICES FUNDED BY SOCIAL SERVICES BLOCK GRANT



Error Check

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0


